Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - HADLEY
Team Score (places):18
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Anthony Nitti

Ben Troyer

Drew Bennett
Charles Halden
Cameron Keller
Thomas Wuertzer
Alexander Boulton
Sebastian Ponze
Anthony Magadan
Parker Cain

Alex Deleo

Sam Hatlestad
Clay Coyle

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):45
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Tyden Garn

Luis Andrade
Baron Plumlee
Michael Angeles
Eric Garcia
Jorge Munoz
Fernando Calvillo
Brandon Moore

LEMAN CHARGES XC MEET SEPT 26
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:57.3
1:12.7
1:33.8
1:34.6
2:24.5
2:28.6
3:18.8
4:29.7
4:31.4
5:19.2
5:55.4
6:42.9

0:00.0
2:12.0
2:20.2
2:29.1
2:30.1
3:02.4
3:545

Boys
Boys & Girls 8
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:48.5
1 1 11:44.8 11:44.8
2 3 12:42.1 24:27.0
4 7 12:57.6 37:24.6
5 12 13:18.6 50:43.2
6 18 13:19.4 1:04:02.7
7) (25) 14:09.3  1:18:12.0
(8) (33) 14:13.5  1:32:25.6
More Than 7 15:03.6 1:47:29.2
More Than 7 16:14.5 2:03:43.8
More Than 7 16:16.2 2:20:00.1
More Than 7 17:04.0 2:37:04.1
More Than 7 17:40.2 2:54:44.4
More Than 7 18:27.8 3:13:12.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:39.0
3 3 12:44.6 12:44.6
9 12 14:56.7 27:41.4
10 22 15:04.9 42:46.3
11 33 15:13.8 58:00.2
12 45 15:14.8 1:13:15.0
(13) (58) 15:47.1  1:29:02.1
(14) (72) 16:39.2  1:45:41.3
More Than 7 18:04.4  2:03:45.8

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1
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